Scales & Components
TCM
Capacities from 1K to
250K -  IN STOCK!
Stainless Steel Canister
Load Cell.
Hermetically Sealed.
Self Checking.

Cable Color Code
+ Excitation . . . . . . . . .Green
- Excitation  . . . . . . . . .Black
+ Output  . . . . . . . . . . .White
- Output  . . . . . . . . . . .Red
Shield  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Bare
STAINLESS STEEL CANISTER LOAD CELL W/ TANK MOUNT ASSEMBLY
The Totalcomp TCM Series Tank Mount Assembly contains a hermetically sealed stainless steel canister load cell.  Suited for
tank, bin, hopper, and silo weighing as well as batching, blending, mixing, level and inventory weighing.  The lower plate is rigidly
mounted to the load cell and the top plate allows horizontal expansion but does not allow the top plate to separate from the load cell.
Model TCM
MODEL CAPACITY WEIGHT A B C D E F G H I T
TCM7-1K-SS 1,000 lb. 20 lb. 3.25 3.00 1.25 5.25 1.00 3.50 5.00 .560 .35 1/2-20UNFx.50DP
TCM7-2K-SS 2,000 lb. 20 lb. 3.25 3.00 1.25 5.25 1.00 3.50 5.00 .560 .35 1/2-20UNFx.50DP
TCM7-5K-SS 5,000 lb. 20 lb. 3.25 3.00 1.25 5.25 1.00 3.50 5.00 .560 .35 1/2-20UNFx.50DP
TCM8-10K-SS 10,000 lb. 41 lb. 3.25 3.00 1.25 5.25 1.00 6.00 8.00 .560 .35 1/2-20UNFx.50DP
TCM8-20K-SS 20,000 lb. 41 lb. 3.25 3.00 1.25 5.25 1.00 6.00 8.00 .560 .35 1/2-20UNFx.50DP
TCM8-25K-SS 25,000 lb. 41 lb. 3.25 3.00 1.25 5.25 1.00 6.00 8.00 .560 .35 1/2-20UNFx.50DP
TCM8-50K-SS 50,000 lb. 41 lb. 3.25 3.00 1.25 5.25 1.00 6.00 8.00 .560 .35 1/2-20UNFx.50DP
TCM8-75K-SS 75,000 lb. 45 lb. 5.00 4.00 2.31 5.25 1.00 6.00 8.00 .560 .35 1/2-20UNFx.50DP
TCM8-100K-SS 100,000 lb. 45 lb. 5.00 4.00 2.31 7.00 1.00 6.00 8.00 .560 .550 1/2-20UNFx.50DP
TCM8-150K-SS 150,000 lb. 45 lb. 7.25 6.00 3.00 9.25 1.00 6.00 8.00 .625 1.10 1/2-20UNFx.50DP
TCM8-200K-SS 200,000 lb. 45 lb. 7.25 6.00 3.00 9.25 1.00 6.00 8.00 .625 1.10 1/2-20UNFx.50DP
TCM8-250K-SS 250,000 lb. 45 lb. 7.25 6.00 3.00 9.25 1.00 6.00 8.00 .625 1.10 1/2-20UNFx.50DP
D
A
GFB
(CELL DIA.)